10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

AGENDA
VILLAGE COUNCIL MEETING-COMMUNITY BUILDING
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 2016 6PM

Call to Order Quorum: Present:

Moment of Silence

Ethics Statement

Introduction of Visitors

Approval of 02/08/16 Council Meeting Agenda Vote:
Approval of 01/11/16 Council Minutes Vote:
Public Comment Period

Review & Consider for Approval Resolution Designating Pfeiffer Parkway Naming Vote:
Review & Consider for Approval Resolution In Favor of Stanly County % cent Sales Tax ~ Vote:
Review & Consider for Approval Resolution to Limit Vehicle Traffic on Wesley Chapel Rd Vote:
Review & Consider for Approval Resolution to Support Passage of Connect NC Bonds  Vote:
Carolina Thread Trail Update

Waste Management Contract Renewal Status

Historic Gladstone Update

Consider & Appoint Village Signage & Media Design Sub-Committee Vote:

January 2016 Police Report
Personnel Policy Update Regarding Retiree Insurance Coverage Vote:

Review & Approve Unaudited Financial Status at 1/31/16 Vote:

FY 16/17 Budget Planning Schedule

Administrator/Clerk Search Update

Other Business

Adjournment

Next Council Meeting scheduled for Monday, 3/14/16 at 6PM at the Community Building.



