AGENDA VILLAGE COUNCIL MEETING-COMMUNITY BUILDING MONDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 2016 6PM

1.	Call to Order	Quorum:	Present:	_Abse	ent:	
2.	Moment of Silence					
3.	Ethics Statement					
4.	Introduction of Visitors					
5.	Approval of 02/08/16 Council Meeting Agenda		Vote	:: Y:_	N:	
6.	Approval of 01/11/16 Council Minutes		Vote	: Y:_	N:	
7.	Public Comment Period					
8.	Review & Consider for Approval Resolution Designating Pfeiffer F	arkway Naming	g Vote	:: Y:_	N:	
9.	Review & Consider for Approval Resolution In Favor of Stanly Cou	unty ¼ cent Sale	s Tax Vot e	:: Y:_	N:	
10.	Review & Consider for Approval Resolution to Limit Vehicle Traff	ic on Wesley Ch	apel Rd Vot e	e: Y:_	N:	
11.	Review & Consider for Approval Resolution to Support Passage o	f Connect NC Bo	onds Vot e	:: Y:_	N:	
12.	Carolina Thread Trail Update					
13.	Waste Management Contract Renewal Status					
14.	Historic Gladstone Update					
15.	Consider & Appoint Village Signage & Media Design Sub-Commit	tee	Vote	:: Y:_	N:	
16.	January 2016 Police Report					
17.	Personnel Policy Update Regarding Retiree Insurance Coverage		Vote	:: Y:_	N:	
18.	Review & Approve Unaudited Financial Status at 1/31/16		Vote	e: Y:_	N:	
19.	FY 16/17 Budget Planning Schedule					
20.	Administrator/Clerk Search Update					
21.	Other Business					
22.	Adjournment					

Next Council Meeting scheduled for Monday, 3/14/16 at 6PM at the Community Building.